
The Adjustable Height Aluminum Gantry Crane
combines lightweight and rigid, sturdy
construction into one unit. The all aluminum construction

of this gantry crane makes it corrosion resistant and perfect
for outdoor use. The lightweight I-Beam allows height
adjustment without the need of a hoist or fork truck. All pinned
connections make it possible for single person set up and
take down in just minutes. Included are two straps for allowing
one person to transport the gantry crane in one neat package.
(4) 8" 4-position swivel lock phenolic casters are standard.

Standard 8” Phenolic Caster

MODEL
NUMBER

*BEAM
LENGTH

BAHA-2-8-10
BAHA-2-8-12
BAHA-2-10-10
BAHA-2-10-12
BAHA-2-12-10
BAHA-2-12-12

BAHA-4-8-10
BAHA-4-8-12
BAHA-4-10-10
BAHA-4-10-12
BAHA-4-12-10
BAHA-4-12-12

BASE
WIDTH

CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

54"
54"
54"
54"
54"
54"

54"
54"
54"
54"
54"
54"

 2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

8'
8'
10'
10'
12'
12'

8'
8'
10'
10'
12'
12'

BEAM
HEIGHT

6"
6"
6"
6"
8"
8"

8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"

CLEAR
UNDER BEAM

122"
144"
122"
144"
122"
144"

122"
144"
122"
144"
122"
144"

*Deduct 12" for distance between upright.

* NOTE: All products should be inspected frequently to insure safe operation. Final
testing and inspection is left to end user after final assembly has been completed. For
further details see ASME B30.17.

LIGHTWEIGHT

QUICK ASSEMBLY

IDEAL FOR OUTDOOR USE

series BAHA

Adjustable Height Adjustable Span

GANTRY CRANE ASSEMBLY

Pneumatic Casters,
model BAHA-PNU, 4-Way Locking
12" x 3-1/2", Capacity reduced to
1,500 lbs.

Total Locking,
model BAHA-TLC

“V” Groove,
model BAHA-V

OPTIONAL CASTERS

FLANGE
WIDTH

 3.375"
3.375"
3.375"
3.375"

4"
4"

4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"

ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT

7'8" to 10'2"
9'6" to 12'

7'8" to 10'2"
9'6" to 12'

7'8" to 10'2"
9'6" to 12'

7'8" to 10'2"
9'6" to 12'

7'8" to 10'2"
9'6" to 12'

7'8" to 10'2"
9'6" to 12'

ALUMINUM GANTRY CRANE
LIGHTWEIGHT & PORTABLE

Beacon Industries, Inc. - 12300 Old Tesson Rd. - St. Louis, MO  63128-2247   USA - Phone: (314) 487-7600 - Fax: (314) 487-0100  - E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com
beacontechnology.com


