Bear Claw BLIGHTWEIGHT & PORTABLE ALUMINUM GANTRY CRANE

series BAHA



QUICK ASSEMBLY

IDEAL FOR OUTDOOR USE

he Adjustable Height Aluminum Gantry Crane combines lightweight and rigid, sturdy construction into one unit. The all aluminum construction of this gantry crane makes it corrosion resistant and perfect for outdoor use. The lightweight I-Beam allows height adjustment without the need of a hoist or fork truck. All pinned connections make it possible for single person set up and take down in just minutes. Included are two straps for allowing one person to transport the gantry crane in one neat package. (4) 8" 4-position swivel lock phenolic casters are standard.

NOTE: All products should be inspected frequently to insure safe operation. Final testing and inspection is left to end user after final assembly has been completed. For further details see ASME B30.17.

GANTRY CRANE ASSEMBLY



Adjustable Height



Adjustable Span









Pneumatic Casters, model BAHA-PNU, 4-Way Locking 12" x 3-1/2", Capacity reduced to 1,500 lbs.







"V" Groove model BAHA-V

MODEL NUMBER	*BEAM LENGTH	FLANGE WIDTH	BEAM HEIGHT	ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT	CLEAR UNDER BEAM	BASE WIDTH	CAPACITY (POUNDS)
BAHA-2-8-10	8'	3.375"	6"	7'8" to 10'2"	122"	54"	2,000
BAHA-2-8-12	8'	3.375"	6"	9'6" to 12'	144"	54"	2,000
BAHA-2-10-10	10'	3.375"	6"	7'8" to 10'2"	122"	54"	2,000
BAHA-2-10-12	10'	3.375"	6"	9'6" to 12'	144"	54"	2,000
BAHA-2-12-10	12'	4"	8"	7'8" to 10'2"	122"	54"	2,000
BAHA-2-12-12	12'	4"	8"	9'6" to 12'	144"	54"	2,000
BAHA-4-8-10	8'	4"	8"	7'8" to 10'2"	122"	54"	4,000
BAHA-4-8-12	8'	4"	8"	9'6" to 12'	144"	54"	4,000
BAHA-4-10-10	10'	4"	8"	7'8" to 10'2"	122"	54"	4,000
BAHA-4-10-12	10'	4"	8"	9'6" to 12'	144"	54"	4,000
BAHA-4-12-10	12'	4"	8"	7'8" to 10'2"	122"	54"	4,000
BAHA-4-12-12	12'	4"	8"	9'6" to 12'	144"	54"	4,000

Deduct 12" for distance between upright.

[·]Usable "Trolley Travel" length between the uprights is the overall length minus 12"